
Hely Össz Pont Név 2021 2022 2023 2024
1 4 Németh Máté 1 1 0 2
2 7 Pálinkás Róbert 0 2 2 3
3 10 Kiss Ádám 4 0 1 5
4 14 Tamás Viktor 0 3 7 4
5 18 Orosz László (TL) 6 9 3 0
6 19 Sugár Csaba 2 11 0 6
7 22 Tamók Balázs 0 7 5 10
8 25 Szalai Donát 9 4 12 0
9 25 Szalai Márton 5 8 12 0
10 29 Takács Ádám 0 12 10 7
11 34 Fazekas Tamás 0 5 12 17
12 34 Péter Zoltán 27 0 6 1
13 36 Germus Lajos 8 0 11 17
14 36 Orosz László (RATOHE) 7 0 12 17
15 39 Jánosi Gábor 0 14 8 17
16 39 Lakomecz Attila Róbert 0 10 12 17
17 39 Rimmel Mátyás 10 0 12 17
18 40 Pataki Zsolt 11 0 12 17
19 41 Csizmadia Ákos 16 16 9 0
20 42 Fülöp József 14 0 12 16
21 42 Tóth László 0 13 12 17
22 44 Egyed Zsolt 0 15 12 17
23 44 Búzás Attila 15 0 12 17
24 45 Deák Levente 0 21 12 12
25 46 Farkas János 17 0 12 17
26 47 Tyukodi Dénes 0 18 12 17
27 47 Preszoly András 18 0 12 17
28 48 Márton Zsolt 19 0 12 17
29 48 Molnár Zoltán 27 0 4 17
30 49 Hegyi Csaba 0 20 12 17
31 49 Kéri István 20 0 12 17
32 49 Csontos Zoltán 27 0 12 10
33 51 Szeszák Róbert 0 22 12 17
34 52 Veres Sándor 23 0 12 17
35 52 Szente Szabolcs 0 26 12 14
36 52 Horkay Szabolcs 27 0 12 13
37 54 Kovács József 27 0 12 15
38 56 Csépes Zoltán 0 27 12 17
39 56 Tímár Ádám 27 0 12 17
40 56 Valkó Tamás 27 0 12 17
41 81 Simon Ákos 27 25 12 17
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Hely Össz Pont Név 2022 2023 2024 2025
2 7 Pálinkás Róbert 2 2 3 0
3 8 Kiss Ádám 0 1 5 2
1 14 Németh Máté 1 11 2 0
4 14 Tamás Viktor 3 7 4 0
12 15 Péter Zoltán 5 6 1 3
6 18 Sugár Csaba 0 11 6 1
5 21 Orosz László (TL) 9 3 9 0
7 22 Tamók Balázs 7 5 10 0
19 22 Csizmadia Ákos 0 9 8 5
8 24 Szalai Donát 4 12 0 8
11 24 Fazekas Tamás 5 12 0 7
9 29 Szalai Márton 8 12 0 9
10 29 Takács Ádám 12 10 7 0
42 35 Majoros Tibor 0 12 17 6
14 36 Orosz László (RATOHE) 7 12 17 0
15 39 Jánosi Gábor 14 8 17 0
16 39Lakomecz Attila Róbert 10 12 17 0
26 39 Tyukodi Dénes 0 12 17 10
29 39 Molnár Zoltán 0 4 17 18
17 40 Rimmel Mátyás 11 12 17 0
32 40 Csontos Zoltán 0 12 10 18
43 41 Majoros Tamás 0 12 17 12
13 42 Germus Lajos 0 11 17 14
24 42 Deák Levente 0 12 12 18
44 42 Csorba István 0 12 17 13
36 43 Horkay Szabolcs 0 12 13 18
45 43 Mecsei József 0 12 17 14
22 44 Egyed Zsolt 15 12 17 0
35 44 Szente Szabolcs 0 12 14 18
46 44 Lengyel Aladár 0 12 17 15
23 45 Búzás Attila 16 12 17 0
37 45 Kovács József 0 12 15 18
47 46 Király József 0 12 17 17
18 47 Pataki Zsolt 0 12 17 18
25 47 Farkas János 0 12 17 18
27 47 Preszoly András 0 12 17 18
28 47 Márton Zsolt 0 12 17 18
30 47 Hegyi Csaba 0 12 17 18
31 47 Kéri István 0 12 17 18
33 47 Szeszák Róbert 0 12 17 18
34 47 Veres Sándor 0 12 17 18
39 47 Tímár Ádám 0 12 17 18
40 47 Valkó Tamás 0 12 17 18
41 47 Simon Ákos 0 12 17 18
48 47 Bikki Balázs 0 12 17 18
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